	and the second section of the s	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PERSON OF	1. CO	NTRACT ID CODE	PAGE OF PAG
· AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATI	ON/MODIFICATION	OF CONTRACT	NRE	2094017A	1 2 CT NO. (If applicab
2. AMENOMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	J. EFFECTIVE DATE	er armerina a source			A THE LEE MATERIAL
Ten (10)	NOV 2 2 1993	PEPA 03-93-03	2 dtd	oer than Item 6) coo	ve l
6. ISSUED BY CO	DE L	-		COC	No. Newscasses and Assessment
J.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commi	ssion				
Division of Contracts & Prope	rty Management				
Mashington, DC 20555					
			1 /6 1	SA, AMENDMENT OF S	OLICITATION NO.
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR	(No., street, county, State and	d ZIP Code)	8	371,	
as a Assertment of Commerce	e				
National Institute of Star	dards and lechnol	BEX THE STORY OF THE	00	98. DATEO (SEE TIEM	211
Room C-229, Building 245	1800			-	
Gaithersburg, Maryland 20	1027			10A MODIFICATION O	OF CONTRACT/ORI
Principal Investigator/Techni	cal			NRC-03-89-032	10.7
Contact: Dr. Robin Hutchinson/Mary Ann DeWese			1 v	108. DATED (SEE ITE)	W 12)
Telephone No. (301) 975-55	2.30	THE RESERVE THE PARTY OF THE PA	^	12/1/88	
	FACILITY CODE		60110	A STATE OF THE PARTY OF T	AND THE PERSON OF THE PERSON O
11. THIS  The above numbered solicitation is amende	ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO	O AMENDMENTS OF	SOLIC	or of Office D & exte	noded [] is not
The state of the s	tipe of this amendment you deference to the solicitation and ATA (If required)  OC: 251A 31X0200  A APPLIES ONLY TO MO	esire to change an offer a drike amendment, and is .420 AMOUNT DDIFICATIONS OF C	OBLIG	ATID: \$65,000.	end date specified.
4. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRAC appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH	CT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO	O REFLECT THE ADMI	NISTRA FAR 43	TIVE CHANGES (such a	CARLO DE CARRON
O. OTHER dispectly type of modification	and suthority)	The state of the s	ALCOHOL: N		
Mutual agreement of the			g contractor according		
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [X] is no	П	- state decrement and a	m tu enn	cooles to the	issuing office.
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT MODIL	See Attache	OF acction beastrups, snow	ding poli	oltetion/combnect au bject	matter where fourthi
9402280391 931122 PDR CONTR NRC-03-89-032 PDR					Dfuz
Except as provided herein, all terms and cond	ittions of the document refer	enced in Item \$A or 10A,	, as heret	otore changed, remains u	nchanged and in full
and effect.	The second secon	IIGA, NAME AND	TITLE	OF CONTRACTING OF	FICER (Type or prin
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (TYPE	or printy			, Contracting O	
158. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C, DATE SI	GNED 16B. UNITED ST	ATESO	FAMERICA	NOV 22
401	n alam)		mature o	(Contracting Officer)	PIOV 2

30-105

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10 Prescribed by GSA EAR (AR CFR) 53,243

NRC-03-89-032 Modification No. 10 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to obligate funds in the amount of \$65,000 for this Interagency Agreement. Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made:

1. Under Article V - Obligation of Funds and Estimated Amount, the obligated amount is being increased by \$65,000.00 from \$430,000.00 to \$495,000.00. Therefore, Article V is revised to read:

The amount presently obligated by the NRC for this agreement is \$495,000.00.

2. Listed below is a summary of obligations from the award through the date of this action:

Total FY:9 Obligations: \$80,000.00 Total FY90 Obligations: \$115,000.00 Total FY91 Obligations: \$95,000.00 Total FY92 Obligations: \$70,000.00 Total FY93 Obligations: \$70,000.00 Total FY94 Obligations: \$65,000.00

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: \$495,000.00

All other terms and conditions of this agreement, including the ceiling amount of \$630,000.00, remains the same.